
Count Communication Term Faculty CRN Sub‐Term SUBJ SUBJ Desc CRSE SECT STATUS CAMPUS Email Last Name First Name
4 Yes 200930 30065 30021 A   ENC  English Composition ‐ ENC      1102  201 A COL rforsythe1@edison.edu Forsythe Roger

16 Yes 200930 5610 30062 A   ECO  Economics ‐ ECO                2013  101 A LEE hvanboven@edison.edu Van Boven Harold
30 Yes 200930 3989 30081 A   CGS  Computer Science ‐ CGS         1100  181 A LEE tkooi@edison.edu Kooi Thomas
32 Yes 200930 1116313 30084 A   HUN  Nutrition ‐ HUN                1201  102 A LEE mchutkan@edison.edu Chutkan Marjorie
38 Yes 200930 5585 30092 A   RTE  Radiological Technology ‐ RTE  2844  101 A OLE cswanson@edison.edu Kubetschek Coleen
46 Yes 200930 5621 30107 A   MAC  Mathematics ‐ MAC              1105  101 A LEE dwarren@edison.edu Warren Donald
67 Yes 200930 41640 30159 A   SPC  Speech ‐ SPC                   1600  104 A LEE lleslie@edison.edu Leslie Laura
69 Yes 200930 5122 30161 A   SPC  Speech ‐ SPC                   1600  105 A LEE jconnell@edison.edu Connell John
80 Yes 200930 5543 30212 A   WOH  History ‐ WOH                  1030  701 A HNL rsitta@edison.edu Sitta Robert
93 Yes 200930 5260 30245 A   EME  Educational Technology ‐ EME   2040  281 A COL jheath@edison.edu Heath Joyce
97 Yes 200930 260507 30255 A   REL  Religion ‐ REL                 2300  101 A LEE ravola1@edison.edu Avola Robert

101 Yes 200930 5140 30264 A   CVT  Cardiopulmonary Tech ‐ CVT     2842L 101 A OLE jdavis@edison.edu Davis Robert
117 Yes 200930 1065084 30328 A   PHI  Philosophy ‐ PHI               2010  101 A LEE drobbins@edison.edu Robbins David
119 Yes 200930 1097577 30331 A   ENC  English Composition ‐ ENC      1102  204 A COL rdholt@edison.edu Holt Ryan
141 Yes 200930 5532 30431 A   CHM  Chemistry ‐ CHM                2025L 101 A LEE jscott@edison.edu Scott Jamie
145 Yes 200930 5272 30440 A   GEB  Business ‐ GEB                 2030  101 A LEE lhoffman@edison.edu Hoffman Lana
151 Yes 200930 5136 30453 A   MAC  Mathematics ‐ MAC              2233  202 A COL jmdaniels@edison.edu Daniels James
166 Yes 200930 4004 30518 A   ENC  English Composition ‐ ENC      1101  273 A EOL dluther@edison.edu Luther David
180 Yes 200930 5532 30576 A   CHM  Chemistry ‐ CHM                2025  102 A LEE jscott@edison.edu Scott Jamie
211 Yes 200930 5434 30859 A   FFP  Fire Science ‐FFP              2111  101 A LEE lnisbet@edison.edu Nisbet Lawrence
246 Yes 200930 2386 31107 A   EMS  Emergency Med Services ‐ EMS   2671L 201 A COL mvila@edison.edu Vila Matthew
254 Yes 200930 1028154 31130 A   CHD  Child Development ‐ CHD        1134  701 A HNL emelliott@edison.edu Elliott Elizabeth
267 Yes 200930 62267 31167 A   ISC  Interdisciplinary Sci‐ ISC     1001C 701 A HNL tdearstyne@edison.edu Dearstyne Ted
331 Yes 200930 2408 31411 A   ARH  Art History ‐ ARH              1050  701 A HNL nreiss@edison.edu Reiss Nevin
332 Yes 200930 34207 31412 A   COP  Computer Programming ‐ COP     1822  170 A EOL svanselow@edison.edu VanSelow Scott



Count Critical Thinking Term Faculty CRN Sub‐Term SUBJ SUBJ Desc CRSE SECT STATUS CAMPUS Email Last Name First Name
26 Yes 200930 5152 30075 A   CHM  Chemistry ‐ CHM                2046L 101 A LEE kdonaldson@edison.edu Donaldson Kurt
38 Yes 200930 5585 30092 A   RTE  Radiological Technology ‐ RTE  2844  101 A OLE cswanson@edison.edu Kubetschek Coleen
43 Yes 200930 5621 30104 A   STA  Mathematics ‐ STA              2023  101 A LEE dwarren@edison.edu Warren Donald
74 Yes 200930 62529 30167 A   WOH  History ‐ WOH                  1030  10W A LEE jhess@edison.edu Hess James
97 Yes 200930 260507 30255 A   REL  Religion ‐ REL                 2300  101 A LEE ravola1@edison.edu Avola Robert

130 Yes 200930 246348 30362 A   SYG  Sociology ‐ SYG                1000  102 A LEE mdandoscia@edison.edu Andoscia Michael
131 Yes 200930 5257 30377 A   GEB  Business ‐ GEB                 1011  202 A COL mhayden@edison.edu Hayden Michael
140 Yes 200930 5265 30412 A   WOH  History ‐ WOH                  1030  15W A LEE mherman@edison.edu Herman Mark
164 Yes 200930 30498 A   SPC  Speech ‐ SPC                   2023  103 A LEE
173 Yes 200930 5451 30556 A   DSC  Criminal Justice ‐ DSC         3034  171 A EOL rgpastula@edison.edu Pastula Robert
192 Yes 200930 63173 30760 A   HUM  Humanities ‐ HUM               2250  101 A LEE stessin@edison.edu Tessin Stephanie
210 Yes 200930 2396 30853 A   PAD  Public Administration ‐ PAD    4426  171 A EOL mcmoriarty@edison.edu Moriarty Mark
221 Yes 200930 2394 30920 A   ENC  English Composition ‐ ENC      1102  374 A EOL norobello@edison.edu Orobello Natala
227 Yes 200930 55530 30938 A   ARH  Art History ‐ ARH              1000  102 A LEE dkelm@edison.edu Kelm Dina
266 Yes 200930 1070499 31162 A   ENC  English Composition ‐ ENC      1102  702 A HNL alehrian@edison.edu Pollitt Amanda
269 Yes 200930 31176 A   SPN  Spanish ‐ SPN                  1121  103 A LEE
272 Yes 200930 63184 31188 A   CGS  Computer Science ‐ CGS         1100  173 A EOL ablitz@edison.edu Blitz Andrew
275 Yes 200930 4004 31194 A   HUM  Humanities ‐ HUM               2235  270 A EOL dluther@edison.edu Luther David
278 Yes 200930 5367 31202 A   PHY  Physics ‐ PHY                  2048L 370 A EOL gmanacheril@edison.edu Manacheril George
298 Yes 200930 38981 31281 A   MAN  Management ‐ MAN               3303  171 A LEE dnay@edison.edu Nay Douglas
302 Yes 200930 57903 31313 A   EDE  Elementary Education ‐ EDE     4222  103 A LEE jrollins@edison.edu Rollins Joyce
304 Yes 200930 57903 31326 A   EDE  Elementary Education ‐ EDE     4223  102 A LEE jrollins@edison.edu Rollins Joyce
314 Yes 200930 1124384 31371 A   FFP  Fire Science ‐FFP              2740  201 A COL jpziomek@edison.edu Ziomek Jeffrey
329 Yes 200930 31406 A   EDG  Education ‐ EDG                2701  105 A LEE
339 Yes 200930 1040140 31473 A   CJJ  Criminal Justice ‐CJJ          2002  199 A LEE manisson@edison.edu Nisson Michael


